w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Fanless Embedded DIN-Rail Mounting System with
Intel® Atom™ N2800 Dual Core ProcessorDRPC-100-CV
 Intel® Atom™ N2800 processor supported
 Low power consumption  [N2800 + NM10 (6.5w +1.5w)]
 Intel® GMA 3650 with 640 MHz and supports Blu-ray 2.0, DirectX 9, MPEG-2, H.264, C-1
and 1080p decoding

Function Keys
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering information
Specifications
Part No. Description
DRPC-100-CV-LED-R10 Extended temperture fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N2800, with 2GB DDR3 memory, two GbE, four USB 2.0, two RS-232, two RS-
422/485, two CAN-bus, one 8-bit DIO, 9V~28V DC, -20ºC to 65ºC, LED indeicators, RoHS
DRPC-100-CV-OLED-R11 Extended temperture fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N2800, with 2GB DDR3 memory, two GbE, four USB 2.0, two RS-232, two RS-
422/485, two CAN-bus, one 8-bit DIO, 9V~28V DC, -20ºC to 65ºC, OLED indeicators, RoHS
32102-026500-100-RS Power cable 200mm, (A)DC JACK to (B) 3-pin terminal block P=3.5
63000-FSP036RAB610-RS Adapter power, FSP, FSP036-RAB, Vin : 90~264VAC, 36W, Erp (NO LOAD 0.3W), Vout : 12VDC, Φ2.1/Φ5.5/lock, CCL, RoHS
32000-000002-RS 17.5cm European Standard power cord
32000-000025-RS 18.3cm American Standard power cord
IPE-5200IM-xxx Flash disk, mSATA, SLC, 0°C ~70°C, R : 160MB/s, W : 150MB/s, 2GB~32GB
IPE-5200VM-xxx Flash disk, mSATA, SLC, -40°C~85°C, R : 160MB/s, W : 150MB/s, 2GB~32GB
Model Name DRPC-100-CV
Chassis
Color Black
Dimensions
(WxDxH) 59.4 x 140 x 170 mm
System Fan Fanless
Chassis
Construction Extruded aluminum alloy
Motherboard
CPU Intel® Atom™ N2800 1.86GHz
Chipset Intel® NM10
System Memory 1 x 204-pin DDR3 SO-DIMM (System Max 4GB)
Pre-installed 2GB
Storage CompactFlash® 1 x CF Type II
I/O
interfaces
USB 2.0 4
Ethernet 2 x RJ-45 Realtek 8111E PCIe GbE
RS-232 2 x DB-9 w/3KV isolation protection
RS-422/485 2 x DB-9 w/3KV isolation protection
Digital I/O 1 x Phoenix terminal block w/ 3KV isolation protection
8-bit Digital I/O, 4-bit input / 4-bit output
CAN-bus 1 x Phoenix terminal block w/ 3KV isolation protection,
supporting 2-port CAN-bus
Display 1 x VGA
Resolution Up to 1920 x 1200 @ 60Hz
Other SATA DOM support
Expansions PCIe Mini 1 x Full size (reserved for mSATA)
Power
Power Input 3-pin terminal block: 9~28V DC
Power
Consumption
12V@1.85A
(Intel® Atom™ N2800 with 2GB DDR3 memory )
Reliability
Mounting DIN-rail
Operating
Temperature
-25°C ~65°C with air flow (mSATA),
5% ~ 95%, non-condensing
Operating
Shock Half-sine wave shock 3G, 11ms, 3 shocks per axis
Operation
Vibration Meet MIL-STD-810F 514.5C-2
Weight
(Net/Gross) 1Kg/2Kg
Safety / EMC CE/FCC
OS Supported OS Microsoft® WES7E
Microsoft® Windows® XP Embedded
Packing list
1 x DRPC-100
5 x terminal block (3 x 3-pin, 2 x 5pin)
1 x DIN rail mounting bracket
1 x Utility CD
1 x One Key Recovery CD